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PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOUR SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE CANDYMAN 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 10-3 2462 2275 3335

JG Wentworth 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 2362 2426 2981

Big Money$$ 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 2035 2386 2474

COAT HANGER 1 12 0 0.077 1-5 1-12 1565 2350 2111

DON'T COME BACK SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 2804 2268 3530

SILKY SMOOTH 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 2445 2150 3046

The Money Team 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2724 2291 3540

CHI-TOWN 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 2148 2399 3005

Total Points
The Money Team 3540

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 3530

THE CANDYMAN 3335

SILKY SMOOTH 3046

CHI-TOWN 3005

JG Wentworth 2981

Big Money$$ 2474

COAT HANGER 2111
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HUSTLERS Conference

2 FOR 5 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vice Squad 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 3096 2204 3705

Panama Silk 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 2550 2581 3250

Stone Love 6 7 0 0.462 5-1 6-7 2469 2441 3037

Zulu Nations 1 12 0 0.077 0-6 1-12 1774 2635 2201

LET ME HOLLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Keepa Bitch Broke 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2454 2313 3121

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2384 2249 3191

UNCLE PRIME STEP DADDY 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2180 2334 2863

PLAYAPOTNA 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 2248 2398 3000

Total Points
Vice Squad 3705

Panama Silk 3250

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 3191

Keepa Bitch Broke 3121

Stone Love 3037

PLAYAPOTNA 3000

UNCLE PRIME STEP DADDY 2863

Zulu Nations 2201
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WHOS THE MACK Conference

DOLLAR DOLLAR BILL$$$$$$$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 2555 2421 3284

BeatricePlease 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 2447 2616 3106

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 2313 2412 2802

SHORTY THE PIMP 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 2283 2412 3244

YOUR HOES CHOOSE ME Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STRONG ARMERS 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 2623 2312 3420

White Boy Rich 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 2458 2253 3138

BITCHES BE WORKING 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 2471 2519 3237

Busters Bitches 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 2325 2530 2884

Total Points
STRONG ARMERS 3420

WHITE CHOCOLATE 3284

SHORTY THE PIMP 3244

BITCHES BE WORKING 3237

White Boy Rich 3138

BeatricePlease 3106

Busters Bitches 2884

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 2802
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PLAYERS Conference

IT'S HOW YOU USE IT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RIGHTEOUS 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 2486 2366 3041

BELLTIME 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2309 2380 3074

DOLEMITE 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 2410 2107 3047

MURDER FOR PROFIT 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 2334 2435 3071

HARD OUT HERE FOR A PIMP Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Boats 'N Hoes 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 2554 2322 3201

THE MAESTRO 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 7-6 2300 2237 3255

10 ST 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2527 2533 3113

ICEBERG SLIM 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 2168 2708 2749

Total Points
THE MAESTRO 3255

Boats 'N Hoes 3201

10 ST 3113

BELLTIME 3074

MURDER FOR PROFIT 3071

DOLEMITE 3047

RIGHTEOUS 3041

ICEBERG SLIM 2749
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